070-05-423-003-EH-0310.pdf
 Dimensions                                                    (UNIT:mm)
Typical Specifications
MODEL
Rated
Weight
(kg)
Length
L
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
Output
(W)
Current
(A)
Speed
(RPM)
Torque
(kgf-cm)
Rating
FDG90-F012010 12 10 1.1 1-1,000 1.0-80 cont 2.6 121.5
FDG90-F012025 12 25 2.5 1-1,000 2.34-80 cont 2.7 121.5
FDG90-F012040 12 40 4.2 1-1,000 3.9-80 cont 3.1 141.5
FDG90-F024025 24 25 1.3 1-1,000 2.34-80 cont 2.7 121.5
FDG90-F024035 24 35 2 1-1,000 3.45-80 cont 2.75 124.5
FDG90-F024040 24 40 2 1-1,000 3.9-80 cont 3.1 141.5
FDG90-F024060 24 60 3.2 1-1,000 5.7-80 cont 3.1 141.5
FDG90-F090025 90 25 0.4 1-1,000 2.34-80 cont 2.7 121.5
FDG90-F090040 90 40 0.8 1-1,000 3.9-80 cont 2.8 121.5
FDG90-F090060 90 60 0.95 1-1,000 5.7-80 cont 3.1 141.5
FDG90-F180050 180 50 0.4 1-1,000 4.86-80 cont 2.8 121.5
FDG90-F180090 180 90 0.7 1-1,000 8.7-80 cont 3.2 141.5
FDG90-F220060 220 60 0.4 1-1,000 5.85-80 cont 2.8 121.5
FDG90-F220120 220 120 0.72 1-1,000 11.67-80 cont 3.2 141.5
KIL45-K567565
KIL45-K567570
KIL45-K567595
KIL45-K579570